
Dover Shores CERT
Team Meeting Agenda 4/14/16

• CERT News

• Drill planning

• Generator refresh

• Neighborhood Watch - heroin on Constellation

• Upcoming events:

• City Drill 5/14 

• CMAP class 6/9 6:30 Station 7

• All Hands Meeting 6/13 6:30 Friend's Room

• Ben Carlson Activation 7/6 TBD

• Next meeting: Thursday 5/12 7:00 PM - Larry's beach



Newport Beach Fire Department Fall 2016 CERT Program Schedule 

Tuesday-Thursday evening class (6:30-8:30 pm) 

Thursday, September 29- Introduction to Disaster Preparedness/CERT Program Overview 

Tuesday, October 4- Introduction to Fire Operations 

Thursday, October 6- Disaster Psychology/Team Organization 

Tuesday, October 11- Terrorism Awareness and CPR 

Thursday, October 13- Light Search and Rescue I 

Tuesday, October 18- Light Search and Rescue II 

Thursday, October 20- Disaster Medical Operations I 

Tuesday, October 25- Disaster Medical Operations II  

Tuesday, October 27- Fire Suppression  

Saturday, November 5- (8:30 am-1:30 pm)“Drill the Skills” 

 

All-day Saturday CERT class  

Saturday, October 15- (8:30 am-5:30 pm) Introduction to Disaster Preparedness, Introduction to 
Fire Operations, Disaster Psychology/Team Organization, CPR 

Saturday, October 22- (8:30 am-5:30 pm) Light Search and Rescue I and II, Disaster Medical 
Operations I and II 

Saturday, October 29- (8:30 am-noon) Terrorism, Fire Suppression 

Saturday, November 5-(8:30 am-1:30 pm) “Drill the Skills” 

 

All CERT program classes and the “Drill the Skills” are held at Newport Beach Fire Station #7 
(20401 Acacia, Newport Beach) 




